

Case No. 171/19

FIR No.301/18
PS – Gokalpuri.
State Vs. Thakur Etc.

22.10.2019

Present: Sh.Dharam Chand, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
All six accused produced from JC.
Sh. Dilip Kumar Suryavanshi, Ld. Counsel for accused
Devender @ Galla.
Md. Irfan, Ld. Counsel for accused Kishan @ Kinna.
No time left for Orders due to heavy cause list today.
Put up on **11.11.2019** for purpose already fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
22.10.2019