

State Vs. Thakur & ors  
FIR No. 301/18  
PS. Gokul Puri  
Case No. 171

11.11.2019

Pr: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the six accused are not produced from J/C.

**Advocates are abstaining from work today.** It is 12.05 PM.

Let **production warrants** of all the six accused persons be issued for the next date of hearing.

Put up on **26.11.2019** for the purpose already fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)  
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts/Delhi/11.11.2019

s