

State Vs. Thakur  
FIR No. 301/2018  
PS. Gokul Puri  
Case No.171/209

Court hearing through Webex online meeting

08.12.2020

Pr: Sh. R. K Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
None for the accused.  
Put up for PE on 22/02/2021.

(Raghubir Singh)  
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/08.12.2020

S