

State Vs. Thakur & Ors

FIR No.301/2018

PS. Gokal Puri

U/s. 365/304/34 IPC

SC No. 171/2019

Physical hearing

18.02.2021

Pr: Sh. R.K. Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

None.

File is taken up on the application for seeking interim compensation under Delhi Victim Compensation Scheme, 2015.

None has appeared on behalf of the applicant.

Put up on date already fixed.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/18.02.2021

s