

SC No. 171/2019
State Vs. Thakur
FIR No.301 /2018
PS Gokul Puri

Court hearing through Webex online meeting

18.02.2022

Present: Sh.Maqsood Ahmed, Ld. Chief. PP for State.
Ms. Ifat Sultana Ld. Counsel with Thakur and Devender
(through V/C).
Mohd. Husibuddin, Ld. Counsel with remaining
accused (through V/C).
Sh. Neeraj Jha, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

At request of Ld. Counsels for accused, put up for
purpose fixed on **08.03.2022**.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD/Delhi
18.02.2022